 0161 928 7308     sales@quelfire.co.uk     www.quelfire.co.uk
QIF INSULATED FIRE SLEEVE
INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS
Quelfire QIF Insulated Fire Sleeves are lifesaving products designed to prevent the spread of fire where pipes penetrate fire
compartment floors and walls. It is therefore essential that they are fitted in a responsible and workmanlike manner.
QIF Insulated Fire Sleeve are suitable for use in concrete floors and various wall constructions including solid concrete masonry/
block walls and flexible fire rated plasterboard partitions with and without QuelStop Fire Batt.  Fire ratings depend on the substrate
and services so refer to the technical data and installation details for full details.

Quelfire Product Code (ID) Inside diameter To suit pipes with (OD)
Outside Diameters Approx. thickness of QIF Recommended hole
diameter
QIF17 17mm 15 to 19mm 25mm 67mm
QIF21 21mm 19 to 23mm 25mm 71mm
QIF27 27mm 25 to 29mm 25mm 77mm
QIF34 34mm 32 to 36mm 25mm 84mm
QIF42 42mm 40 to 44mm 25mm 92mm
QIF48 48mm 46 to 50mm 25mm 98mm
QIF54 54mm 52 to 56mm 25mm 104mm
QIF60 60mm 58 to 62mm 25mm 110mm
QIF67 67mm 65 to 69mm 25mm 117mm
QIF76 76mm 74 to 78mm 25mm 126mm
QIF80 80mm 78 to 82mm 25mm 130mm
QIF89 89mm 87 to 91mm 25mm 139mm
QIF102 102mm 100 to 104mm 25mm 152mm
QIF108 108mm 106 to 110mm 25mm 158mm
QIF114 114mm 112 to 116mm 25mm 164mm
QIF127 127mm 125 to 129mm 25mm 177mm
QIF140 140mm 138 to 142mm 25mm 190mm
QIF159 159mm 157 to 161mm 25mm 209mm
 0161 928 7308     sales@quelfire.co.uk     www.quelfire.co.uk
QIF INSULATED FIRE SLEEVE
INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS
QIF.INST.2021.05.01.